CUDAL/MANILDRA/
ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves Cudal from the Venture Inn Cafe at 8:30am, Manildra Craft Cottage at
9:00am & Borenore Railway Station 9.25am. Returns to Cudal at 3:00pm

COST: ADULTS $8.00
SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN $2.20
PRE-SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN FREE

(These prices include GST)
DATES OF OPERATION FOR 2020

Thursday January oth & 23 Orange

Thursday February 6t & 20" Orange

Thursday March 5th & 19™ Orange

Thursday April 2" 16M& 30"  Orange

Thursday May 14t & 28 Orange

Thursday June 111 & 25 Orange

Thursday July oth & 23 Orange

Thursday August 6" & 20" Orange

Thursday September 3dg 17" Orange

Thursday October 1150 & 29t Orange

Thursday November 121 & 26% Orange

Thursday December 101 & 241 Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2021

Thursday January 7" & 21% Orange

Thursday February 4 & 18" Orange

Thursday March 4 & 18" Orange

Enquiries to Ted & Jenny Ryan on (02) 63 642 102
or Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport


http://www.google.com.au/imgres?q=smiley+face&hl=en&tbo=d&biw=1152&bih=581&tbm=isch&tbnid=BqoKe6gz24p-aM:&imgrefurl=http://thepoliticalcarnival.net/2012/10/26/quickie-economy-grows-at-2-rate/smiley-face-3/&docid=zQv6wbX9sK8zmM&imgurl=http://thepoliticalcarnival.net/wp-content/uploads/2012/10/smiley-face.jpg&w=1200&h=1200&ei=QHUUUZKRPIiKkwXIwYDYBA&zoom=1&ved=1t:3588,r:2,s:0,i:154&iact=rc&dur=432&sig=109926734535064968669&page=1&tbnh=177&tbnw=177&start=0&ndsp=11&tx=97&ty=93

EUGOWRA/CANOWINDRA/
ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves opposite the Eugowra Central Hotel 8:45am, 9.15am Canowindra Ex-
services Club Bus Bay 9.20am Canowindra Golf Club.
Departs Orange 2.45pm. Returns to Eugowra 3.50pm and Canowindra at 4:20pm

COST: Adults $8.00
School Aged Children $2.20
Pre-School Aged Children FREE

(These prices include GST)

DATES OF OPERATION 2020

Friday January 24" Orange
Friday February 28" Orange
Friday March 27" Orange
Friday April 241 Orange
Friday May 22 Orange
Friday June 26" Orange
Friday July 241 Orange
Friday August 28t Orange
Friday September 25% Orange
Friday October 23 Orange
Friday November 274 Orange
Friday December 18% Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2021

Friday January ~ 22n Orange
Friday February  26% Orange
Friday March 26 Orange

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport

Enquiries to
Cabonne Bus Lines 0447 900 991 Margot Brown 63 923 233 fa—‘,
Deidre Slaven 0429 447 022 ( Eugowra Only )




YEOVAL/CUMNOCK/ORANGE
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

Bus leaves Yeoval Memorial Hall at 9:15am, Cumnock Post Office at 9:30am, Molong
Yarn Market at 9.45am. Returns to Yeoval at 2:30pm

COST: Adults $8.00
School Aged Children $2.20
Pre-School Aged Children FREE

DATES OF OPERATION FOR 2020

Friday January 10" & 24" Orange
Friday February 7" & 21 Orange
Friday March 6" & 20" Orange
Friday April 3rd & 17" Orange
Friday May 1%t 15" & 29" Orange
Friday June 12" & 26% Orange
Friday July 101" & 24t Orange
Friday August 7" & 21 Orange
Friday September 4" & 18™ Orange
Friday October 2" 16™ & 30™ Orange
Friday November 13" & 27 Orange
Friday December 11" & Thursday 24" Orange

DATES OF OPERATION TO MARCH 2021

Friday January 8" & 22 Orange
Friday February 5" & 19" Orange
Friday March 5th & 19t Orange

Bookings are essential to Lou Spicer on mobile 0417 653 184
or enquires to Margot Brown on (02) 63 923 233

Sponsored by Cabonne Community Transport
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